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OPONY

OFERTA PROMOCYINA WIOSNA/LATO 2018

OPONY LETNIE

KOMPLET OPON LETNICH WRAZ Z MONTAZEM | WAZENIEM

INFINITI Q30 CENA
235/50R18 zLine ST Nokian 2830 PLN
235/50R18 Pzero ST Pirelli 3250 PLN
235/45R19 zLine ST Nokian + Zestaw naprawczy 3780 PLN
INFINITI Q30

225/55R17 zLine RF Nokian 2900 PLN
225/55R17 Cinturato P7 RF Nokian 3060 PLN
245/40R19 Cinturato P7 RF Pirelli 4260 PLN
245/40R19 Pzero RF Pirelli 4400 PLN
INFINITI Q60

245/40R19 Cinturato P7 RF Pirelli 4260 PLN
245/40R19 Pzero RF Pirelli 4400 PLN
255/40R19 Pzero RF Pirelli 4630 PLN
INFINITI Q70

245/50R18 zLine ST Nokian 2900 PLN
245/50R18 Cinturato P7 ST Pirelli 3740 PLN
245/40R20 zLine ST Nokian 3950 PLN
245/40R20 PZero ST Pirelli 4210 PLN
INFINITI QX70

265/50R20 zLine SUV Nokian 4290 PLN
265/50R20 Scorpion Verde All Season SUV Pirelli 4990 PLN
265/45R21 zLine SUV Nokian 4420 PLN
265/45R21 PZero SUV Pirelli 4900 PLN
INFINITI QX50

225/55R18 Line SUV Nokian 2430 PLN
225/55R18 Scorpion Verde SUV Pirelli 2630 PLN
INFINITI QX30

235/50R18 Scorpion Verde SUV Pirelli 2700 PLN

GV

INFINITI

EMPOWER THE DRIVE

KATALOG AKCESORIOW

CENA Z HOTELEM OPON

3100
3520
4050

3170
3530
4530
4670

4530
4670
4910

3170

4010
4230
4480

4560
5270
4700
5170

2700
2900

2970

PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN
PLN

PLN












































































	1
	1oponyopony-letnie
	1-1-pasy-dla-dzieci
	11-karbon
	12-karbon
	9-karbon
	5-karbon
	10-karbon
	13-torby
	14-bagaznik-rowerowy
	15-hak
	16-uchwyt-infi
	17-uchwyt-thule
	18-box-infi
	18-1boxthule
	19-1dywaniki-gumowe
	19-mata
	20-matadwustronna
	21-podswietlanelistwy
	22-oswietlenie wnetrza
	23-led-infi
	24-chlapacze
	25-nakladkazderzak
	26-oswietleniepodprogi
	27-wieszak

